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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS

SERVICE LIST

Status Granted

Document
Service

Status Holder
(name, address & phone number)

Representative
(name, address & phone number)

Applicant

X] E-Mail

American Tower Corporation &
New Cingular Wireless PCS,
LLC

Lucia Chiocchio, Esq.
Christopher B. Fisher, Esq.
Cuddy & Feder LLP

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14" Floor
White Plains, NY 10601

(914) 761-1300

(914) 761-5372 fax
cfisher@cuddyfeder.com
Ichiocchio@cuddyfeder.com

Michele Briggs

AT&T

500 Enterprise Drive
Rocky Hill, CT 06067-3900
MC3185@att.com

Blake Paynter

American Tower Corporation

10 Presidential Way

Woburn, MA 01801
Blake.Pavnter@AmericanTower.com

Intervenors
(if approved
1/20/2015)

X] E-Mail

The Honorable Kelly Luxenberg
State Representative — 12
District

Legislative Office Building
Room 4200

Hartford, CT 06106
Kelly.Luxenberg(@cga.ct.cov

The Honorable Steve Cassano
State Senator — 4™ District
Legislative Office Building
Room 220

Hartford, CT 06106

Steve.Cassano(@cga.ct.cov



mailto:cfisher@cuddyfeder.com
mailto:lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com
mailto:MC3185@att.com
mailto:Blake.Paynter@AmericanTower.com
mailto:Kelly.Luxenberg@cga.ct.gov
mailto:Steve.Cassano@cga.ct.gov

